4. GROUND TO NEG. SIDE OF MAIN BATTERY OFF OF O.E.M. STUD ON
INSIDE OF CHASSIS RAIL.

BATTERY CHARGER 12V —

BATTERIES

TO INV
(temp sensor)

LABEL FOR BATTERY
CHARGER 12V +

D.C. RELEASE DESCRIPTION DATE By [FME gr = pp” gREP HEHMWD |ﬁé§£ 703—19—-03152
14—-00 10-23~ RO Rvan 1P 05—06—-05 RECREATIONAL VEHICLE GROUP | SHEET 1 OF 7
PROJECT: TITLE:
14—-02 01-09-13 14703005 CABLES/ROUTING /COMPONENTS
PLOT: A
14—-05 03-08-13 02/02/12 12:58:18 044nila_|NF0. 7704730 36" 38’ 40°
o 15%@%@ »TO TV LIFT (CIRCUIT 595)
» TO TRAVEL LOCK (CIRCUIT 323)
o TO SLIDE OUT (CIRCUIT 530)
TO BULKHEAD
POWER STUD TO LOAD CENTER/FUSE
PANEL BLOCK TERM STUD
SUPPLIED ‘W, BRKR. BOX TRANSFER RELAY (3c)
(3 PLCS) 6 GA RED [FOR CHARGING
TO REAR TOILET @ d Ce?
P13 SLIDE CIRCUIT
<FRONT (CIRCUIT 605A) out BREAKERS
TO GENERATOR
TO_INVERTER A
(NEG)
/
CHASSIS COACH GENERATOR
TO INVERTER BATTERY BATTERY /@
(POS)
@\\ VIEW A
DISC. @)
T SW\TCH\ @ K o)
T T T o 5
N DB
=]
VIEW A OEM_SUPPLIED FUSE BLOCK <
150 AMP FUSE o ol o 200 Lup
BATIERY CONTROL CENTER o~ O R @9
SCALE: 4 1/2" = 1° TO BULKHEAD »-O.EM. CABL
OEM POWER STUD OEM
(CABINET HARN) 300 AMP
FUSE S&N MFG
TO LEVELER TO GROUND
#2/0 géa PUMP CIR #136C SOLENOID FOR STARTING
NOTE #4
NOTES: 5 (NOTE #4) >
1. GROUND BATTERIES TO CHASSIS RAIL. TO OEM POWER STUD 1|
2. WRAP 12V WIRE CONNECTORS W/ELECTRICAL TAPE. é :C,B 2
3. EACH UNFUSED 12V ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR MORE THAN 18" LONG
(OTHER THAN GROUND CONNECTORS) SHALL BE PROTECTED AS FOLLOWS:

a) CONDUCTORS WILL BE RUN IN PLASTIC WIRE LOOM EXTENDING TO & No

WITHIN 17 OF EA. CONDUCTOR AND TERMINAL. LABEL FOR p =
BATTERY CHARGER MAIN #1 MAIN #2 *oau AUX. * AU AUX.

b) CONDUCTOR MUST BE ROUTED AWAY FROM SHARP EDGES, HOT AV OFH #1 #2 #3 #4
COMPONENTS SUCH AS EXHAUST SYSTEMS, AND MOVING PARTS - + — +
SUCH AS SPRING SHACKLES, DRIVE LINES, AND AXLES. - 5 P R P

c) CONDUCTOR WILL BE PROTECTED ADDITIONALLY FROM ROAD —1 ¢}

DAMAGE BY ROUTING ADJACENT TO FRAME. \@ \
LABEL FOR

LABEL FOR (TN(I)O?EOU’??
BATTERY CHARGER #
12V -



AUX. BATTERY #4 (-) CHASSIS GROUND (—) .

GENERATOR

OEM EXISTING ]
MAIN BATTERY #1 (+)

BCC

®©

& #1/0 RED X 456"

TERMINAL STUD @ BULKHEAD

®

OOEM 135A BREAKER : \/l/

MAIN BAT 200A FUSE

© OEM #2/0 RED

®

b7 /b

CHARGING SOLENOID .
5 #1/0 RED x 40

D.C. RELEASE DESCRIPTION DATE BY [P 4 374" = "0 gREP HEHMWD |ﬁé§£ 703—19—-03152
14-00 10-23-12 DR Ryan | 05-06-05 RECREATIONAL VEHICLE GROUP | SHEET 2 OF 7
14-02 01-05-13 | % I0005 TE CABLES,/ROUTING /COMPONENTS
14—-05 03-08-13 POl 05 /05/12 15:29:34 04anila |NF6. 770,730 36',38',40'
A @ D
BCC CHASSS BAT /l/ CHARGING. SOLENOID # e (18/02) _AUX. BATTERY #1(+) /l/ AUX. BATTERY #3 (1) /470 Rep & 22 1/2°
C X
; ' COD @D
AUX. BATTERY #3 () AUX. BATTERY #4 (+) .
MAIN BATTERY #1 (+ MAIN BAT 200A FUSE . , ‘
#1 (+) /l/ & #1/0 RED x 18 /L #2/0 BLK X 10 1/2
D N o, Ay
/-\U><, BATTERY #1 (+) /l/ AUX BAT 200A FUSE . # s G5z} _AUX. BATTERY #2 (-) /l/ AUX. BATTERY #4 () /4270 BLk x 22 1/2"
017102022 (1902} C\ 2ND OEM 15DA BREAKER ®@
CHARG\NG SOLENOID \/l/ BCC_COACH BAT o170 ReD x 54" LG o @ BCC & #2/0 RED x 18"
@@ /.. .. 125 AMP FUSE C \ LEVELER PUMP @)
AUX. BATTERY #1 (— AUX. BATTERY #2 (+ N ‘ ,
#1 (=) #2 () 640 /0 BLK x 10 1/2 #1/0 RED x 144
©

STARTER (SOLENOID)
© OEM #2/0 RED

TO INVERTER (1)
NEGATIVE TERM POST

>
[
>

. BATTERY #4 (-) .

C

=
N~

o~
(@}
89}
—
x

UX. BATTERY #1 (+) 300 AMP FUSE

(=)
<
00

@ #4/0 RE

300 AMP FUSE DISCONNECT SWT 1

DISCONNECT SWT 1 @%\ INVERTER TERM POST 1 (+) ®@@
V

#4/0 RED X 18"

WIRE LENGTHS AND FUNCTIONS

1247

®

(ron
CHARGING SOLENOID @ /l/ AUX BAT 200A FUSE @@
DA

b Y
AUX BAT 200A FUSE ®®® ,
§ #3/0 BLACK x 80

g #1/0 RED x 80"

®

EMER. STARTING SOLENOID /l/

MAIN BAT 200A FUSE

4
/l/ EMER. STARTING SOLENOID & @@

6 GA. BLK

10 GA. BLK
10 GA. BLK

10 GA. BLK

<]
=

D

10 GA. BLK

12 GA. BLK
12 GA. BLK
12 GA. BLK

[

#3/0 BLACK x 407

DASH GROUND BUSS DETAIL
SECURE TO STEERING COLUMN SUPPORT
SCALE: 8" = 1'-07




SCALE: ” s » USED PAGE
D.C. RELEASE DESCRIPTION DATE BY 51/2" = 1-0 ON: H HM/“ |NO. 703—19—-03152
13 OO 02-02-12 DRAWN: |DATE: E D
— -02— Daniel O. 05-06—05 RECREATIONAL VEHICLE GROUP SHEET 3 OF 7
: TITLE:
14—-00 11-07-12 RO 03002 CABLES/ROUTING/COMPONENTS 2
PLOT: AUX.
14—-02 01-09-13 02/02/12 12:57:59 O44hilla__|NFO-
ISOLATOR CHARGING MISC HARN
SOLENOID RELAY
(P6) 14GA WHT CIR #175 20 AMP () frozerie ‘fé%wgé
LUG LIGHT/SPARE (AUX BD) \| © o CIR #539 @
CHASSIS BATTERY TERMINAL @ AWNG OPTION #664
P13 TERMINAL HARNESS WIRE SO MISC HARN
S/0 TERMINAL 060 DELAY OSH XxDSL
(P17) 14GA WHT = T AT o — ~
CIR #178 UTIL i i
LIGHTS/SPARE ™~ | | ¥
(AUX BD) T == IN\__(P9) 10GA WHT CIR ]
s = #430 DRIVER SEAT g-
COACH BATTERY __| Y Y = = 7
TERMINAL Hﬂw e \(PWO) 10GA WHT CIR #150CHG 1400 BLK MISC HARN
275A 12GA RED o T oe i #431 PASSENGER SEAT ISOLATOR
— vy AUX
(COACH STUD) vl VISC HARN
SOLENOID
CIRC BRKR TERMINAL H :q RELAY . ~,.-
GENERATOR TERMINAL I:_E —
: =
CIRC BRKR TERMINAL— |
— #150 14ga BLK_o
/ AUX™ START D/S MISC HARN
8GA RED CIRC #002 o o // o o (BATT DISC INTRFC)
(GEN STUD) L
#TO7STR 14ga WHT HARNESS WIRE-12V
16GA RED CIRC #001D CIR #007 AUX STAR BRKR BOX
(P13 STUD) faod ot #6 RED CIR #136

14GA RED CIRC #001C
(P13 STUD)

AUX POWER

BCC TO LD CTR FUSE BLK HARN
(F48—XXXX, SEE PROD ELEC BOM)

CIRC #275,
PWR REEL
(OPTION)

|

{

[T

14GA WHT CIRC #039—|

14GA RED CIRC #049
(T0 FTV)

R

\

T
\ = ACCESORY PWR
(CIRC #615)

©

14GA BLK CIRC #150\\.\%%

DOCKING LTS

MINI BUS/RLY PROVIDED
W/ BRKR BOX HARN

TV INTERLOCK RELAY
AGS MAIN & AUX

(CIRC #160)
PWR SNVSR
(CIRC #240)

(CIRC #457 & #458)
TV INT RELAY FUSE
(CIRC #001B)

150A FUSE (OEM SUPPLIED)

BREAKER BOX AT POWER CORD COMPARTMENT




D.C. RELEASE DESCRIPTION DATE N R I - A &P FLEETWODD |%.GE 703—19—-03152
DR Ryan | 05-06-05 RECREATIONAL VEHICLE GROUP | SHEET 4 OF 7
14-02 01-11-13 PR 03005 " CABLES /ROUTING /COMPONENTS
PLOT: AUX.
14-05 03-08-13 02/02/12 12:55:60 044hilla |IN°O-
=) 200 AMP FUSE (DARTO BIG BOY RELAY b,

é\h,o
TO BULKHEAD,
POWER STUD D\ (&) O (H)TO GENERATOR X

OEM TO BULKHEAD POWER STUD

f Q TO CHARGING RELAY

(OEM) 150 AMP FUSE {08) OEM #2/0 1st
() © 150A BRKR
o : / TO STARTER

BATTERY BREAKER BOX

CHASSIS STUD gl

P13 STUD 1
COACH STUD — T F K
S/0 STUD L
/ Sy
GEN STUD

CIRC BRKR #1 & #2 —

MISC HARNESS

TO CHASSIS GRND
{¢) TO CHASSIS GRND

o TO LEVELER PUMP FROM OEM FUSE 150A
OEM CABLE TO BULKHEAD OEM CAB POWER STUD

(+) TERM
(=) TERM
INVERTER /CHARGER 0

MAIN BATTERY #1

MAIN BATTERY #2 . \ /
=) 200 AMP FUSE 0 / \\\ (D) /

300 AMP FUSE o

) \r,
AUX BATTERY #1 / ,\ \
BATTERY ROUTING DETAIL J
AUX BATTERY #2 / ) MISC HARNESS
AUX BATTERY #3

AUX BATTERY #4




D.C. RELEASE DESCRIPTION DATE By S 4 g 2" = o &P FLEETWODD |%.GE 703—19—-03152
DRAWNﬁonie\ 0. | E205706705 RECREATIONAL VEHICLE GROUP | SHEET 5 oF 7
14—-02 01-09-13 PR 03005 TImLE: CABLES/ROUTING /COMPONENTS
H AUX,
14—-05 03-08-13 T 00/02/12 12:55:47 0asnila | NG
0
Q)/F 4@@fﬁ> OEM CABLE TO BULKHEAD OEM CAB POWER STUD
O/Vf OP%\&
O,
Ve é\/? s
”,
G%k Up
470@

150 AMP FUSE

BATTERY BREAKER\BQX

P13 STUD

TO LEVELER PUMP FROM OEM FUSE 150A
GEN STUD
CIRC BRKR #1 & #2 =

VIEW D
TYPICAL, RAISE FLOOR SHOWN



SCALE:

D.C. RELEASE DESCRIPTION DATE BY 11/2" = 1'-0" RED FLEETWOOD |%.GE 703—19—-03152
DRAWND:On Ryan |DATE’O5706,05 RECREATIONAL VEHICLE GROUP | SHEET © OF 7
PR 03002 TImLE: CABLES/ROUTING /COMPONENTS ! 2 ' &
14—-02 01-09-13 PO 03/05/12 07.18.04 O44nila |INFO.
NOTCH ON UPPER TUBING,
GROMMET - TO AUX BATTERIES & RR HARN
G = [~ F |-BEAM & RASE FLOOR I-BEAM & RAISE FLOOR TO BE SEAL W/ EXPANDABLE
(SEE MODEL SPECS) /\ TAPE & SIKA FLEX
~ MAIN FLOOR \ ‘
NOTCH @ UPPER TUBING /51 ,ﬁ‘\ -
. FOR AUX BATTERY CABLES ==
I ; AND RR HARNESS CONN | (T ]
] GROMMET FOR 11 N
MAIN BATTERY CABLES GROMMET —] INVERTER R/S GFI
_ T DICONNECT 1 - /- RECEPT
CROMMET ~_ | INVERTER/ swr
] | L R/S RR CHARGER COAX — 4 5/8
= | AXLE PARK 7
— b _ BATTERY COMPT CABLE 21 3/8
SHADED PART, =7 |
PWRCRD JBOX —-| T é__ ISOLATOR/EMER. . ‘
(@ sTD) START SOLENOID ISOLATOR/EMER. 17 3/4
F—H — L 10 BRIDGE START SOLENOID ] "
BATTERY/ \ | / 7 3748 1/2 = -
CONTROL \ N—1
CENTER AR PANEL \_ POWERCORD ] I
COMPARTMENT
RN | S CONTROLLER (OPTIONAL) SECTION F
e I VIEW E
(@ s™) | )
71/2 12 ,“ = :
| O ‘: [J——
- | BATTERY [j ° w5 [
‘ 01/ L CONTROL i
CENTER
SECTION G
| © (o} o
o o
o o [e]
N- OEM FUSES
& RELAYS
NOTES: : —
1. RELAYS & FUSE BLOCK SUPPLIED BY VENDOR AL MODELS
2. DISCONNECT ALL CONNECTIONS TO OEM TRANSMISSION COMPONENTS BRACKET. ROUT LINES THRU PROVIDED OEM FUSES AND ALL MUUELS

ROUTS IN SEAL. RELOCATE BRACKET TO SPECIFIED LOCATIONS. DRILL HOLES USING BRACKET AS TEMPLATE.

SOLENOID

OEM FUSE/RELAY MODULES ROUTING DETAIL




D.C. RELEASE DESCRIPTION DATE By S 3 42" = 1o gREP HEHMWD |%.GE 703—19—-03152
DRAWNﬁanie\ 0. |DATE205706705 RECREATIONAL VEHICLE GROUP SHEET 7 oOF 7
P H703002 5 CABLES,/ROUTING /COMPONENTS ?
14-02 01-09-13 P 03/05/12 07:17:49 O4anitia_|IFO.

NO
SEE DETAIL A

TORQUE SPECS FOR INV./CON.
GROUND WIRE IS 20 IN LB.

BREAKER BOX

CONVERTER
INVERTER

SEE DETAIL B

#8 BARE

TORQUE GROUND SCREW
TO 60 — 70 IN. LB.

TORQUE SCREW TO
10 — 15 FT LB.

GROUNDING CLAMP MOUNTED TO THE LP
GAS LINE IN THE GALLEY SLIDE OUT

SECURE TO GROUND LUG
IN THE BATTERY COMPARTMENT

CHASSIS LUG
(GRIND POWDER COAT
DOWN TO BARE METAL
BOTH SIDES)

1/4 IN. HEX NUT

/TORQUE SPECS 120 —144 IN. LB.

1/4 IN. BOLT

STAR WASHERS

STAR WASHER

=)
“N\U1/4 IN. HEX NUT

CHASSIS LUG
(GRIND POWDER COAT
DOWN TO BARE METAL
BOTH SIDES)

#8 BARE COPPER TO/
BREAKER BOX AND

TRANSFER BOX

TORQUE SPECS = 45 IN. LB.

DETAIL B

TORQUE SPECS 120 —144 IN. LB.



BRANCH:

BILL PAGE:

BSEQ

O NV WNPR

B WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNRNRNNERE R R B B BB
COONOOUNDEWNOLOLOIODNENRLOOLOONDDUNS_NERLO

127

703-19-03152

ITEM NUMBER

F73-1044
F71-1021
F81-1003
F81-1012
M59-1205
F12-0884
F12-0883
M36-1012
M22-1012
M36-1011
M22-1011
F56-0504
F06-0042
F06-0043
F56-0706
F61-2030
F56-0705
F61-2011
F61-2013
F61-0205
F65-0903
F56-7590
F61-0206
F56-0620
F61-2032
M59-0603
F62-1016
F62-1112
M85-0009
M85-0005
M85-0400
M68-0805
M59-1205
M31-1004
M66-1207
F62-1021

MOTOR HOME DIVISION

CABLES/ROUTING/COMPONENTS

DESCRIPTION
BRKR BOX- 12V(DSL CHASS) /RV CUSTOM
BATTERY- 6V /REV O

SOLENOID-12V 1100A 3A-120 /REV 0

SOLENOID-12V 200A CONTINUOUS (#24213) / REV A

SCREW- SHTML #12 X 3/4 PPH PLTD

FUSE- 12V 300A BOLT IN /BUSS AMG300 / REV A
FUSE- 12V 125A BOLT IN /BUSS AMG125 / REV A

WASHER- 3/8 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD
NUT- 3/8-16 HH LOCKING PLTD
WASHER- 5/16 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD
NUT- 5/16-18 HH LOCKING PLTD

TERM- R #4 GA X 1/4 /MLX F-667-14X
CABLE- #1/0 105C STRND INS RED
CABLE- #1/0 105C STRND INS BLK
TERM- R #1/0 GA X 3/8 /MLX H-380-38
TUBING- HEAT SHRINK RED X 1 ID
TERM- R #1/0 GA X 5/16/MLX H-381-56
TUBING- HT SHRINK 4-30AWG 90DC 600V
TUBING- HT SHRINK 2E-48AWG90DC 600V
LOOM- NYLON 5/8 SPLIT 266D RATING
BLOCK- TERM STUD 3/8-16 FEED THRU
CONN- BUTT SLDR HT/SH 14-16 ELA5-14
LOOM- NYLON 3/4 SPLIT 266D RATING
TERM- R #3/0 GA X 3/8 /AMP 321875
TUBING- HEAT SHRINK BLACK X 1 ID
SCREW- SHTML #6 X 1/2 PPH PLTD

TIE- WIRE PLASTIC X 15 BLACK

TIE- WIRE PLASTIC X 12 W/MNT
CLAMP- 1 1/8 INS LOOP

CLAMP- 5/8 INS LOOP

CLAMP- 4 INS LOOP

SCREW- TEK #8 X 3/4 PFH PLTD

SCREW- SHTML #12 X 3/4 PPH PLTD
WASHER- #10 USS FLAT PLTD

SCREW- TEK #12-14 X 1 HWH PLTD

TIE- WIRE PLASTIC X 21

FLEETWOOD RV, INC
BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

u/m

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
EA
LF
EA
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
LF
EA
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

3 E
AN DO RPLWHLRPRLEPL AR

o=y
SRR

0.66

3.8

72

27

0.28

45

12

40

(o))

10
35

NOTES

3/29/2013
PAGE:

BILL PAGE:

FROM
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012

10:32 AM
10F3

703-19-03152

THRU
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099



BRANCH:

BILL PAGE:

BSEQ
42
43
a4
46
50
51
52
61
75
82
85
92
93
94
95

105
110
112
115
130
132
135
136
140
141
150
151
180
181
200
205
210
220
230
250

127

703-19-03152

ITEM NUMBER

F56-0640
F06-0146
F06-0147
M59-0610
MO06-2159
M36-1015
M22-0113
F48-0116
F56-8100
M71-2804
M70-0805
MO06-1005
M32-1010
M31-1010
M21-1010
F12-0208
F12-0207
F12-0209
F11-3115
F12-0204
F12-0205
F12-0206
F12-0882
F06-0140
F06-0141
F61-1012
F61-1011
F56-0620
F06-5172
M85-0250
M85-0190
M36-1022
P60-0072
F52-0021
R24-0015

MOTOR HOME DIVISION
CABLES/ROUTING/COMPONENTS

DESCRIPTION

TERM- R #4/0 GA X 3/8

CABLE- #4/0 105C STRND INS RED
CABLE- #4/0 105C STRND INS BLACK
SCREW- SHTML #6 X 1/2 PPH PNTD BRN
BOLT- 7/16-20 X 1 3/4 HH GRD5 PLTD
WASHER- 1/2 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD
NUT- 7/16-20 HH LOCKING PLTD
HARNESS-12V BCC/MISC INTRFC
CONNECTOR-NIPPLE 16-10 MLX NC1610
SCREW- TEK #8 X 5/8 PPH PNTD
SCREW- TEK #8 X 3/4 PMT

BOLT- 1/4-20 X 1 F/T HH PLTD

WASHER- 1/4 MED SPLIT LOCKING PLTD
WASHER- 1/4 USS FLAT PLTD

NUT- 1/4-20 HH PLTD

FUSE- 12V ATC 30A /BUSS ~ /REV A
FUSE- 12V ATC 20A /BUSS ~ /REV A
FUSE- 12V ATC 25A /BUSS  /REV A
BRKR- 12V 15A ATC TYPE 1

FUSE- 12V ATC 7 1/2A /BUSS /REV A
FUSE- 12V ATC 10A /BUSS ~ /REV A
FUSE- 12V ATC 15A /BUSS ~ /REV A
FUSE- 12V 200A BOLT IN /BUSS AMG200 / REV A
CABLE- #2/0 105C STRND INS RED
CABLE- #2/0 105C STRND INS BLK
PROTR- BATT TERM RED (VTE-220N3V02)
PROTR- BATT TERM RED (VTE-212E2V02)
TERM- R #3/0 GA X 3/8 /AMP 321875
CABLE- #3/0 135C STRND INS BLK
CLAMP- 2 INS LOOP

CLAMP-11/2 INS LOOP

WASHER- 3/8 INT/EXT STAR PLTD

TRIM- FLEX 1/4 X 1/2 BLK

LUG- 120V #8-2 GROUND (SLU 70)
TAPE- DB 1/32 X 3/4 FOAM

FLEETWOOD RV, INC

BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

NNNNNRERNDDDDO®

3.38
3.63

10

17

0.07

NOTES

3/29/2013
PAGE:

BILL PAGE:

FROM
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012

10:32 AM
20F3

703-19-03152

THRU
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099



BRANCH:

BILL PAGE:

BSEQ
316
400
425
500
550
600
650
700
710
715
720
725
975

127

703-19-03152

ITEM NUMBER

F56-0726
W15-0250
W12-0429
A02-0050
F03-0008
A09-1570
F22-2061
W12-7313
W12-7312
W12-7308
W15-0230
Wi12-2211
703-19-95975

MOTOR HOME DIVISION
CABLES/ROUTING/COMPONENTS

DESCRIPTION

TERM- R #2/0 GA X 3/8/MLX J-685-38X
TAG- CHASSIS COMPUTER'S LOCATION
TAG- FUSE BLOCK/RELAY (DASH) / REV 1
ANGLE- AL 1 1/2X1 1/2X1 1/2 W/HOLES / REV A
WIRE- #8 BARE COPPER

TUBE- ALUM 11/2X11/2X.075/REV 0
SWITCH- 12V BATT DISC 300A CONT
TAG- 125 AMP FUSE (TYPE AMG) / REV 0O
TAG- 300 AMP FUSE (TYPE AMG) / REV 0
TAG- 200 AMP FUSE (TYPE AMG) / REV 0
TAG-BATTERY CABLE SET (+&-) LABEL
TAG- 12V CABLE IDENT SHEET

DASH WIRE ROUTING

FLEETWOOD RV, INC
BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

END OF BILL

u/m

EA
EA
EA
EA
LF

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

52
1.77

PR NN WR R

NOTES

3/29/2013
PAGE:

BILL PAGE:

FROM
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
3/4/2013
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012

10:32 AM
30F3

703-19-03152

THRU
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099



